Form P 1-31-92	TO-1594 2			U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERC Patent and Trademark Office
1. N	To the Honorable Commissione lame of conveying party(ies):	1020848	353	original documents or copy thereof.
F 4	REX ACQUISITION, LLC. 0 BROAD STREET, ELEVENTH F BOSTON, MASSACHUSETTS 0210	i Alla	Name:	_RETAILEXCHANGE, LLC
. 	Individual(s) $\int \int \int$	SECTION SECTION	Street Address: 4 City:BOST I Individual(s)	40 BROAD STREET, ELEVENTH FLOOR FONState: _MA Zip:02109 0 citizenship
3. <u>N</u>	lature of conveyance:		☐ General Part ☐ Limited Part	nership
!	Change of Name	Merger Assignment	Other: If assignee is not	domiciled in the United States, a domestic signation is attached:
E	execution Date:NOVEMBER 14, 20	001	(Designations mu	ust be a separate document from Assignment) (s) & address(es) attached? : II Yes No
	application number(s) or registration number. Trademark Application No.(s)	ers(s):		egistration No.(s)
	SERIAL NO. 75/817,201 – RETAILE	EXCHANGE.COM		
		Additional numbers att	ached? □ Yes	X No
	Name and address of party to whom corresp ocument should be mailed:	ondence concerning 6	Total number of registrations invo	
	AMY B. SPAGNO nternal Address: HINCKLEY, ALLEN &	7.	Total fee (37 CF X Enclosed	R 3.41) \$40
- S	street Address: 28 STATE STR			be charged to deposit account
		Zip: 02109	Deposit account (Attach duplicate	number: 500485 e copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
<u></u>		DO NOT USE	HIS SPACE	
	Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the document. AMY B SPAGNOLE Name of Person Signing	Chu D.	e and correct and a	any attached copy is a true copy of the original APRIL 23, 2002 Date
		U	Total n	number of pages comprising cover sheet [1
	OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/94)	Do not detach	this portion	
	documents to be recorded with required cov	Box Assi	enments	
Dubli	a burden reporting for this sample cover she	eet is estimated to average ab	out 30 minutes per he sample cover sho 000C, Washington	edocument to be recorded, including time for review eet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to, D.C. 20231, and to the Office of Management and

TRADEMARK REEL: 002503 FRAME: 0119



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "REX ACQUISITION, LLC", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "RETAILEXCHANGE, LLC", THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2001, AT 12 O'CLOCK P.M.

3445763 8320

020071649

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 1596429

DATE: 02-05-02

TRADEMARK REEL: 002503 FRAME: 0120

RECORDED: 05/02/2002